Ergebnisliste

Scheibe Name
Herrenklasse Rec.

1B Sebastian Zitko
Damenklasse Rec.

2 C Christine Loga
Schiilerklasse A Rec.

5A Julius Marquard

Jugendklasse Rec.

4 A Soren Haul

Herren Altersklasse Rec.

2 A Peter Marquard
3D Andreas Pohl

1A Karl Heinz Gutzeit
2B Peter Wegener

3 A Carsten Bauer

1C Erwin Ott

Damen Altersklasse Rec.

3 C Susanne Bauer

3 C Helgard Keil
Seniorenklasse Rec.

3 B Heinrich Stahlbock
Herrenklasse Comp.

2 A Thomas Zelck
Damenklasse Comp.

3 A Alexandra Keil
Seniorenklasse Comp.

3 B Dietrich Fiirstenhagen

Herrenklasse Blank
5A Kilian Schmidt
4 A Stephan Wandscheer
4 C Dirk Lubberhuizen

Jugendklasse Blank
5C Nele Schmidt

Jg.

1987

1973

2004

2000

1964

1959

1957

1960

1962

1963

1963

1965

1940

1968

1980

1938

1975
1972
1975

2002

Kennzahl Klasse
6.20.10 SPO Kennziffer

6.20.10 Herrenklasse
6.20.11 SPO Kennziffer
6.20.11 Damenklasse
6.20.20 SPO Kennziffer
6.20.20  Schilerklasse A
6.20.30 SPO Kennziffer
6.20.30 Jugendklasse
6.20.50 SPO Kennziffer
6.20.50 Herren Altersklasse
6.20.50 Herren Altersklasse
6.20.50 Herren Altersklasse
6.20.50 Herren Altersklasse
6.20.50 Herren Altersklasse
6.20.50 Herren Altersklasse
6.20.51 SPO Kennziffer
6.20.51 Damen Altersklasse
6.20.51 Damen Altersklasse
6.20.60 SPO Kennziffer
6.20.60 Seniorenklasse
6.25.10 SPO Kennziffer
6.25.10 Herrenklasse
6.25.11 SPO Kennziffer
6.25.11 Damenklasse

6.25.60 SPO Kennziffer

6.25.60 Seniorenklasse

6.26.10 SPO Kennziffer
6.26.10 Herrenklasse
6.26.10 Herrenklasse
6.26.10 Herrenklasse
6.26.30 SPO Kennziffer

6.26.30 Jugendklasse

Bogen

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Rec.

Comp.

Comp.

Comp.

Blank
Blank
Blank

Blank

Kreismeisterschaft Bogen Halle 2017

Verein

MTV Dannenberg

MTV Dannenberg

MTV Dannenberg

MTV Dannenberg

MTV Dannenberg

MTV Dannenberg

MTV Dannenberg

MTV Dannenberg

MTV Dannenberg

Wendland Archery eV

MTV Dannenberg

Wendland Archery eV

MTV Dannenberg

Wendland Archery eV

Wendland Archery eV

MTV Dannenberg

Wendland Archery eV
Wendland Archery eV
Wendland Archery eV

Wendland Archery eV

Halle-Auflage
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3erSpot
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40

3erSpot
3erSpot
3erSpot
3erSpot
3erSpot

3erSpot

3erSpot

3erSpot

3erSpot
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40
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40
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Entf.

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m

18 m
18 m
18 m
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Entf. 1

210

137

230

229

267

261

255

253

230

164

261

125

164

274

276

248

177
158
123

182

Entf. 2

185

199

213

239

270

269

259

254

189

164

237

161

193

272

264

253

167
162
120

206

10er

9er

39

44

Gesamt

395

336

443

468

537
530
514
507
419
328

498
286

357

546

540

501

344
320
243

388
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